
 23.35 

 24.41 

 2
3.

43
 

 2
4.

41
 

SHX Vent

Fixing Points

 0.59 
 4.22 

 7.87  4.46 
 0.31 

 2
0.

79
 

 2
1.

34
 

 2
1.

06
 

SHX Vent

Wall LinerWall Liner Extension

 21.18 

 21.73 

 21.57 
Wall Liner

Wall Liner Extension

SHX Vent

SHX UN 22Powder Coated
Steel

8 7

A

B

23456 1

578 246 13

E

D

C

F F

D

B

A

E

C

DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

Q.A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH: DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:10 SHEET 1 OF 1

A3

WEIGHT: 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AFP Air Tech LTD  (UK)ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM
AFP Air Tech LTD (UK) IS 
PROHIBITED.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


